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Travis Endicott

Adjunct Professor of Center for Intel and Security Studies
620 All American Drive

University, MS 38677

tendicot@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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Leslie Guelcher

Instructional Associate Professor of Center for Intel and Security Studies
129 Former Athletic Offices

University, MS 38677
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Jim Hamby

Adjunct Professor of Center for Intel & Security Studies
620 All American Drive

University, MS 38677

jahamby@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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David Kritz

Adjunct Professor of Center for Intelligence and Security Studies
620 All American Drive

University, MS 38677

djkritz@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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Craig Morris
Instructional Associate Professor and Graduate Program Coordinator of the Center for Intelligence and Security Studies

127 Former Athletic Offices
University, MS 38677
cfmorris@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-1953
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Sam Scurry

Instructional Assistant Professor of the Center for Intelligence and Security Studies
129 Former Athletic Offices

Univeristy, MS 38677

stscurry@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-1953

Jump to index
Y
Wesley John Yates

Instructional Assistant Professor and Associate Director of the Center for Intelligence and Security Studies
120 Old Athletics

University, MS 38677

wyates@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-1947
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Shaio Zerba

Instructional Associate Professor of Intelligence Studies & Director of the Center for Intelligence and Security Studies
119 Former Athletic Offices

University, MS 38655

shzerba@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-1474
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